BUY ON

www.cablematic.com

© © [ © © [ o [ [ © © [ © o [ [ ©

Ttem Spare parts

)
<

—_

WALL BRACKET

EXTENSION SUPPORT

EXTENSION SUPPORT

HANG BOX

FIXED TUBE

ANGLE ADJUSTMENT GROUP

FIXED PLATE

EXTENSION PLATE

O |00 | N[O |w N

SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L3/4"
WITH 2 WASHERS

[y
o

NYLON NUT 3/8"-16UNC

[Ry
—_

SCREW BH 3/8"-16UNC*L58mm

—
n

SCREW RH 1/4"-20UNC*L3"

—
w

PLASTIC TOP COVER 1"

—_
N

ALLEN WRENCH NO.6

~|N|N|(O|O| O DN~

—_
1

NUT 1/4"-20UNC

—_
(o)}

—_
(o)}

SCREW BH 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2"

—_
(o)}




-1 |SCREW M4*L35 FOR PDP

-2 |SCREW M5*L35 FOR PDP

-3|SCREW M6*L35 FOR PDP

-4 |SCREW M8*L35 FOR PDP

BUY ON -1 |SCREW M4*L12 FOR LCD

www.cablematic.com [l I

SCREW M6*L15 FOR LCD

SCREW M8*L15 FOR LCD

WASHER @ 6* @ 16 FOR PDP

WASHER  8* @ 16 FOR PDP

-1 |SPRING WASHER ) 4 FOR PDP

-2 |SPRING WASHER V5 FOR PDP

-3 |SPRING WASHER D 6 FOR PDP

-4 |SPRING WASHER D 8 FOR PDP

© © ® E ISLEEVE @ 8.5* ) 15*L20mm FOR PDP

NN NN N N NN N N PN TN TN P S




